## L12000104533

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  Left vaca mail—  Touk liberty of cemoving prior  effective data	

Office Use Only



900261384399

06/19/14--01005--014 \*\*35.00



Am 8/6/14



July 3, 2014

LEANDRO GRULLON GRULLON & RAMIREZ PROFESSIONAL PAINTING 7015 HEATH DRIVE PORT RICHEY, FL 34668

SUBJECT: GRULLON & RAMIREZ PROFESSIONAL PAINTING LLC

Ref. Number: L12000104533

We have received your document for GRULLON & RAMIREZ PROFESSIONAL PAINTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The attached form must be completed in order to file the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Cathy A Carrothers Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 414A00014465

Re

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	Grullon & Ramirez Professional Pa	ainting	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclo	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to t	he following:	
	Leandro Grullon		
	(Nam	e of Person)	
	(Fim	v/Company)	
	7015 Heath Drive		
	Port Richey, FL 34668	Address)	
		e and Zip Code)	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:		
,	Leandro Grullon	at () 326-4528	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	FOR
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
The name of a limited lia	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  ability company is  Professional Painting  ation were filed on 08/14/2012 and assigned
Grullon & Ramirez P	Professional Painting
The Articles of Organiza	and assigned and assigned
document number L120	
document namber	
The delayed effective dat	te the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:tive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)
A description of occurrer 505.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section es. (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
Went out of business	· · · ·
·	
If there are no members,	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	Leandro Grullon
	7015 Heath Drive
	Port Richey, FL 34668
Signature of an authorize	and newson or if there are no members the signature of the nerson appointed and
Signature of an authorize ed above to wind up the o	ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and company's activities and affairs:
Signature of an authorize ted above to wind up the o	ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and company's activities and affairs:
ted above to wind up the c	company's activities and affairs:
ted above to wind up the c	company's activities and affairs:
ted above to wind up the o	ed person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and company's activities and affairs:  Leandro Grullon  Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00